
Red Wing vs. Faribault vs. Roch Mayo Boys Varsity

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Roch. Mayo 00:18:08.50 20

2 Faribault 00:18:59.80 45

3 Red Wing 00:19:37.35 66

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Printed: 9/24/2020 4:36:55 PM Page: 1 of 3



Red Wing vs. Faribault vs. Roch Mayo Boys Varsity

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Roch. Mayo 00:18:08.50 7 20

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 97 Lance Pfrimmer 00:17:18.12 1

2 2 98 William Roden 00:17:42.92 2

3 3 99 Ryan Gwaltney 00:18:03.52 3

4 6 101 Lucas Neisen 00:18:45.40 6

5 8 102 Tej Bhagra 00:18:52.57 8

6 10 100 Keaton Wall 00:19:01.15 (10)

7 15 103 Matthew Hadad 00:19:36.87 (15)

2 Faribault 00:18:59.80 8 45

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 2 Thomas Malecha 00:18:30.38 4

2 7 1 Tanner Longshore 00:18:45.83 7

3 9 3 Owen Beardsley 00:19:00.22 9

4 12 5 Ricky Cordova 00:19:20.43 12

5 13 4 James Hoisington 00:19:22.17 13

6 16 6 Alex Tuma 00:19:38.21 (16)

7 18 7 Jadon Kittleson 00:20:42.13 (18)

3 Red Wing 00:19:37.35 7 66

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 35 Aaron Freier 00:18:42.17 5

2 11 33 Andrew Farrar 00:19:13.68 11

3 14 32 Rylan Bennyhoff 00:19:33.82 14

4 17 34 Nathan Farrar 00:19:43.08 17

5 19 36 Simon Gadient 00:20:54.02 19

6 20 37 Soren Toegel 00:20:58.27 (20)

7 21 39 Devin Klatt 00:21:07.19 (21)
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Red Wing vs. Faribault vs. Roch Mayo Boys Varsity

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 97 Lance Pfrimmer SR 00:17:18.12 Roch. Mayo

2 2 98 William Roden SR 00:17:42.92 Roch. Mayo

3 3 99 Ryan Gwaltney FR 00:18:03.52 Roch. Mayo

4 4 2 Thomas Malecha JR 00:18:30.38 Faribault

5 5 35 Aaron Freier SR 00:18:42.17 Red Wing

6 6 101 Lucas Neisen SR 00:18:45.40 Roch. Mayo

7 7 1 Tanner Longshore SR 00:18:45.83 Faribault

8 8 102 Tej Bhagra 7th 00:18:52.57 Roch. Mayo

9 9 3 Owen Beardsley FR 00:19:00.22 Faribault

10 (10) 100 Keaton Wall FR 00:19:01.15 Roch. Mayo

11 11 33 Andrew Farrar JR 00:19:13.68 Red Wing

12 12 5 Ricky Cordova SO 00:19:20.43 Faribault

13 13 4 James Hoisington FR 00:19:22.17 Faribault

14 14 32 Rylan Bennyhoff 8th 00:19:33.82 Red Wing

15 (15) 103 Matthew Hadad JR 00:19:36.87 Roch. Mayo

16 (16) 6 Alex Tuma SO 00:19:38.21 Faribault

17 17 34 Nathan Farrar SR 00:19:43.08 Red Wing

18 (18) 7 Jadon Kittleson SR 00:20:42.13 Faribault

19 19 36 Simon Gadient SO 00:20:54.02 Red Wing

20 (20) 37 Soren Toegel JR 00:20:58.27 Red Wing

21 (21) 39 Devin Klatt JR 00:21:07.19 Red Wing

22 0 8 Trent Ta SO 00:21:11.58 Faribault
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